
Pos. 

 

MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

N° 

53 

117 

07 

13 

208 

514 

15 

711 

10 

502 

813 

17 

184 

Nombre 

Paul MARTINEZ 

Julio Cesar ZAMBRANO 

Felix LOPEZ 

Jose Martin GARCIA 

Axel Orlando BLANCO 

Edgar Daniel TOVAR 

Ryan BREEZE 

Juan Diego de Jesus GARCIA 

Rafael CHAO 

Juan Manuel GRADILLA 

Aldo DE LA CAJIGA 

Israel  CAMACHO 

Eduardo DE LA CAJIGA 

Total puntos 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

28 

28 

24 

23 

22 

21 

21 

18 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

16 

13 

8 

9 

11 

12 

10 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

11 

15 

13 

10 

9 

8 

Make 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

Nat/State 

E.U.A. 

JALISCO 

VERACRUZ 

COLIMA 

OAXACA 

PUEBLA 

E.U.A. 

SONORA 

MICHOACAN 

JALISCO 

OAXACA 

MICHOACAN 

OAXACA 
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Campeonato Nacional FMM 2017, 9na Etapa  

MX1 / MX2 

CONJUNTA MX1 

Moto Park Puerto Escondido 1,640 km 


